BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD OR CRISPS

Plain Beef Burger

Cheeseburger

Cheese & bacon burger (Gourmet)
Chicken Breast Burger, With Lettuce & Mayo
Spicy Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo
Veggie Burger

Chilli Gourmet Burger

Jumbo Hot Dog & Fried Onions

EXTRAS

Hand Cut Chips
HandCut Cheesy Chips
French Fries

Wedges

Coleslaw

Onion Rings

WRAPS

Sweet chilli chicken (Bacon, Cheese,
Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Sauce)

Tuna cheese & Salad
Cheese & Bacon

JACKET POTATOES

Plain with Butter

Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Tuna mayo

Prawn Marie Rose
Homemade Chilli / Veg chilli

€4.00
€450
€7.20
€6.00
€6.50
€550
€7.50
€5.00

€3.50
€4.00
€250
€3.50
€250
€3.50

€7.00

€7.00
€6.00

€4.25
€475
€5.50
€6.25
€9.00
€7.00

THE FOOD MENU

K1 Barciaveles

659 04 30 64

ALL PRICES INCLUDE IGIC AT 7%

MAIN MEALS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Served with Salad & Coleslaw and choose
either, Fries or Wedges

MIXED PLATTER FOR ONE

Chicken Goujons, Spicy & BBQ Wings, crispy

chicken balls. Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges,

Onion rings, Coleslaw, side salad & 3 Dips

MIXED PLATTER FOR TWO

Chicken Goujons, Spicy & BBQWings, crispy

chicken balls. Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges,

Onion rings, Coleslaw, side salad & 3 Dips

CHILLI CHEESE NACHOS

A Classic served with Nachos, Homemade

chilli and Cheese (vegetarian option available)

CHILLI & RICE
Our own Homemade chilli served with Rice

€8.50

€7.50

€14.00

€7.50

€7.50

with Fries or Wedges (vegetarian option available)

BBEF OR VEGETABLE LASAGNE
Served with Salad

THE CLASSICS

2 Fried eggs with Chips

2 Sausages, 2 Eggs With Chips

Ham, 2 Eggs With Chips

Scampi served with chips or wedges & Salad
Cod, Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce

POOL BAR SALADS

Tuna Mayo Salad

Prawn Marie Rose Salad

Ham Salad

Cheese salad

Grilled chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY /IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.

€8.95

€450
€550
€6.50
€10.50
€10.95

€750
€850
€6.00
€6.00
€775



ALL DAY BREAKFAST MENU

FLYING START €4.50
1Egg. 1Bacon, 1sausage, Beans, Tomato

&Toast.

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH €6.00
2 Egg. 2 Bacon, 2 sausage, Beans,

Tomato, Hash brown & Toast.

BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS €7.50
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 sausages, Black

Pudding, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms

Hash brown & Toast.

THE SCOTTISH ONE €7.00
2 Egg, 2 Bacon, Square sausage, Black

Pudding, Tatty Scone, Beans,

Tomato & Toast.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST €6.00
2 Quorn Sausages, Hash Brown, 1 Egg

Tomatoes, Beans & Toast

AMERICAN PANCAKES

3 Pancakes, Crispy Bacon,
Scrambled Eggs & Maple Syrup

€6.95
Heinz Beans on 2 x Toast €3.50
Scrambled Egg on 2 x Toast €3.50
Fried Egg on 2 x Toast €3.50
Heinz beans & Scrambled Eggon 2 xToast €4.00
2 x Slices Toast €2.00

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

Mushrooms, 2 Hash Browns, Black Pudding, Bread
& Butter, Fried Bread, Tatty Scone All €1.00 Each

SANDWICHES BAPS & TOASTIES

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD OR CRISPS

Ham €450
Cheese €4.00
Cheese & Onion €455
Cheese & Tomato €450
Cheese & Ham €450
Tuna mayo €5.00
Egg Mayo €5.00
Bacon €4.00
Sausage €4.00
Bacon & Sausage €450
Cheese & Pickle €450
Fish Finger €5.00
B.LT €550
Club €7.00
Tuna & Cucumber & Mayo €5.00

PRE BOOK FOR OUR SUNDAY FUNDAY
ROAST DINNER & ENTERTAINMENT

Choose From
Beef, Pork, Turkey or Chicken
€9.95/small €6.95
Lamb €11,95 small €9.95

Vegetarian €9.95

Served with seasonal vegetables,
Cauliflower cheese, roast potatoes,

Mash, Yorkshire pudding, Gravy & Stuffing

Dinners are served1pm -5 pm

OMELETTES

Plain
Mushroom
Cheese
Cheese & Ham

Cheese Ham & mushroom

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY /IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.

€4.00
€450
€450
€475
€5.00




HOT DRINKS

Tea

Americano
Americano large
White Coffee
White Coffee Large
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
barraquito
Leche Leche

BEERS & CIDERS

Small Dorada

Large Dorada

Dorada Red (Bottle)
Strongbow (440ml)
Rekorderlig Cider (500ml) Can
JohnSmiths (500ml) Can
Guinness Can

Dorada Sin (Bottle)
Desperado (bottle)

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES

With Cream & Sprinkles

VANILLA , CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY

ALLE3.50 EACH

SMOOTHIES €3.50

€150
€150
€1.80
€150
€1.80
€180
€180
€1.20
€2.00
€250
€150

€150

€250
€2.00
€3.50
€350
€350
€4.00
€1.80

€3.00

THE LIQUID MENU

I
Happy Hour Price List

EVERY DAY 4:00PM TILL 5:00PM

LARGE DORADA €2.00
JOHN SMITHS (500ML) CAN €3.00
STRONGBOW (440ML) CAN €3.00
SANGRIA JUG €8.50
HOUSE WINE (GLASS) €2.50
LOCAL SPIRITS €2.00
PLUS MIXER €1.50
COCKTAILS €4.00

Mixers Served with Spirits €1.50

BarClaveles
(8] 659 04 30 64

ALL PRICES INCLUDE IGIC AT 7%

SPIRITS

Captain Morgans Dark Rum
CaptainMorgans Spiced Rum
Arehucas Rum

Malibu

Smirnoff Vodka

Gordons Gin

Bacardi

Soberano

Jack Daniels / JD Honey
Famous Grouse

Tia Maria

Baileys

Tequila Rose

Local Spirits

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Grey Goose

Drambuie

Glayva

Johnny walker Black label

WINES
GLASS
Mateus rose
House Wine €3.00
Red Wine (The Guv'nor) €3.00
Red Wine (Pata Negra) €3.00
Prosecco (200ml)
Cava €3.50
Vina Sol €350
San val €3.50
MIXERS
ALL MIXERS €1.80
RED BULL €2.50
WATER €1.00
SODA €150

€3.50
€450
€350
€450
€350
€350
€350
€350
€5.00
€350
€450
€450
€3.50
€250

€8.50
€6.00
€6.00
€8.00

BOTTLE

€10.00
€8.00

€10.00
€10.00
€5.00

€10.00
€10.00
€10.00






