BURGERS

THE FOOD MENU

MAIN MEALS

ALL	SERVED	WITH	SIDE	SALAD	OR	CRISPS	

Plain Beef Burger	€4.00
Cheeseburger	€4.50
Cheese & bacon burger (Gourmet)	€7.20
Chicken Breast Burger, With Lettuce & Mayo	€6.00
Spicy Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	€6.50
Veggie Burger	€5.50
Chilli Gourmet Burger	€7.50
Jumbo Hot Dog & Fried Onions	€5.00

EXTRAS

€3.50
€4.00
€2.50
€3.50
€2.50
€3.50

WRAPS

Sweet chilli chicken (Bacon, Cheese,	€7.00
Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Sauce)	

Tuna cheese & Salad	€7.00
Cheese & Bacon	€6.00

JACKET POTATOES

Plain with Butter	€4.25
Cheese	€4.75
Cheese & Beans	€5.50
Tuna mayo	€6.25
Prawn Marie Rose	€9.00
Homemade Chilli / Veg chilli	€7.00















BarClaveles



659 04 30 64









ALL PRICES INCLUDE IGIC AT 7%

CRI	LIED	CHICK	FN	RDFA	ST
URI		CHICK		DREA	J .

€8.50

Served with Salad & Coleslaw and choose either, Fries or Wedges

MIXED PLATTER FOR ONE

€7.50

Chicken Goujons, Spicy & BBQ Wings, crispy chicken balls. Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges, Onion rings, Coleslaw, side salad & 3 Dips

MIXED PLATTER FOR TWO

€14.00

Chicken Goujons, Spicy & BBQ Wings, crispy chicken balls. Mozzarella Sticks, Potato Wedges, Onion rings, Coleslaw, side salad & 3 Dips

CHILLI CHEESE NACHOS

€7.50

A Classic served with Nachos, Homemade chilli and Cheese (vegetarian option available)

CHILLI & RICE

€7.50

Our own Homemade chilli served with Rice with Fries or Wedges (vegetarian option available)

BBEF OR VEGETABLE LASAGNE

€8.95

Served with Salad

THE CLASSICS

2 Fried eggs with Chips	€4.50
2 Sausages, 2 Eggs With Chips	€5.50
Ham, 2 Eggs With Chips	€6.50
Scampi served with chips or wedges & Salad	€10.50
Cod, Chips, Peas & Tartare Sauce	€10.95

POOL BAR SALADS

Tuna Mayo Salad	€7.50
Prawn Marie Rose Salad	€8.50
Ham Salad	€6.00
Cheese salad	€6.00
Grilled chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad	€7.75

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY / IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST MENU

FLYING START	€4.50
1 Egg, 1 Bacon, 1 sausage, Beans, Tomato	
& Toast.	
TRADITIONAL ENGLISH	€6.00
2 Egg, 2 Bacon, 2 sausage, Beans,	
Tomato, Hash brown & Toast.	
BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS	€7.50
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 sausages, Black	
Pudding, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms	
Hash brown & Toast.	
THE SCOTTISH ONE	€7.00
2 Egg 2 Bacon Square squage Black	

2 Egg, 2 Bacon, Square sausage, Black Pudding, Tatty Scone, Beans, Tomato & Toast.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST €6.00
2 Quorn Sausages, Hash Brown, 1 Egg

Tomatoes, Beans & Toast

AMERICAN PANCAKES

3 Pancakes, Crispy Bacon, Scrambled Eggs & Maple Syrup

€6.95

Heinz Beans on 2 x Toast	€3.50
Scrambled Egg on 2 x Toast	€3.50
Fried Egg on 2 x Toast	€3.50
Heinz beans & Scrambled Egg on 2 x Toas	st €4.00
2 x Slices Toast	€2.00

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

Mushrooms, 2 Hash Browns, Black Pudding, Bread & Butter, Fried Bread, Tatty Scone All €1.00 Each

SANDWICHES BAPS & TOASTIES

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH SIDE S	ALAD OR CRISPS
Ham	€4.50
Cheese	€4.00
Cheese & Onion	€4.55
Cheese & Tomato	€4.50
Cheese & Ham	€4.50
Tuna mayo	€5.00
Egg Mayo	€5.00
Bacon	€4.00
Sausage	€4.00
Bacon & Sausage	€4.50
Cheese & Pickle	€4.50
Fish Finger	€5.00
B.L.T	€5.50
Club	€7.00
Tuna & Cucumber & Mayo	€5.00

PRE BOOK FOR OUR SUNDAY FUNDAY ROAST DINNER & ENTERTAINMENT

Choose From

Beef, Pork, Turkey or Chicken €9.95/small €6.95

Lamb €11,95 small €9.95

Vegetarian €9.95

Served with seasonal vegetables,
Cauliflower cheese, roast potatoes,
Mash, Yorkshire pudding, Gravy & Stuffing
Dinners are served 1 pm - 5 pm



OMELETTES

Plain	€4.00
Mushroom	€4.50
Cheese	€4.50
Cheese & Ham	€4.75
Cheese Ham & mushroom	€5.00









THE LIQUID MENU

€1.50 Americano €1.50 Americano large €1.80 White Coffee €1.50 White Coffee Large €1.80 €1.80 Latte Cappuccino €1.80 Espresso €1.20 Hot Chocolate €2.00 barraquito €2.50

HOT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

Small Dorada	€1.50
Large Dorada	€2.50
Dorada Red (Bottle)	€2.00
Strongbow (440ml)	€3.50
Rekorderlig Cider (500ml) Can	€3.50
JohnSmiths (500ml) Can	€3.50
Guinness Can	€4.00
Dorada Sin (Bottle)	€1.80
Desperado (bottle)	€3.00

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES

With Cream & Sprinkles

VANILLA , CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY

ALL€3.50 EACH

SMOOTHIES €3.50



Leche Leche



€1.50

Happy Hour Price List

EVERY DAY 4:00PM TILL 5:00PM

LARGE DORADA	€2.00
JOHN SMITHS (500ML) CAN	€3.00
STRONGBOW (440ML) CAN	€3.00
SANGRIA JUG	€8.50
HOUSE WINE (GLASS)	€2.50
LOCAL SPIRITS	€2.00
PLUS MIXER	€1.50
COCKTAILS	€4.00

Mixers Served with Spirits €1.50



BarClaveles



659 04 30 64







ALL PRICES INCLUDE IGIC AT 7%

SPIRITS

Captain Morgans Dark Rum	€3.50
CaptainMorgans Spiced Rum	€4.50
Arehucas Rum	€3.50
Malibu	€4.50
Smirnoff Vodka	€3.50
Gordons Gin	€3.50
Bacardi	€3.50
Soberano	€3.50
Jack Daniels / JD Honey	€5.00
Famous Grouse	€3.50
Tia Maria	€4.50
Baileys	€4.50
Tequila Rose	€3.50
Local Spirits	€2.50

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Grey Goose	€8.50
Drambuie	€6.00
Glayva	€6.00
Johnny walker Black label	€8.00

WINES

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Mateus rose		€10.00
House Wine	€3.00	€8.00
Red Wine (The Guv'nor)	€3.00	€10.00
Red Wine (Pata Negra)	€3.00	€10.00
Prosecco (200ml)		€5.00
Cava	€3.50	€10.00
Vina Sol	€3.50	€10.00
San Val	€3.50	€10.00

MIXERS

ALL MIXERS €1.80
RED BULL €2.50
WATER €1.00
SODA €1.50

THE COCKTAIL MENU

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

CUBA LIBRE

White Rum, Coke, Lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, Triple Sec, grenadine, Lemon, Orange

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Ginger beer, Lime juice

WOO WOO

Vodka, peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Lime

BLUE LAGOON

Blue Curacao, Vodka, Lemonade

GIN FIZZ

Gin. Prosecco, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime

CARROW RD CANARY

Vodka, Fizz (Cava) Blue Curacao, orange juice

ORGASMO

Baileys, Triple Sec, Coffee Liqueur

SNOWBALL

Advocaat, Vodka, Lime, Lemonade













BarClaveles



659 04 30 64

MOJITO

White Rum, Lime juice, Sugar, Mint, Soda

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice

PINA COLADA

White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut cream

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

Rum, lime Juice, Strawberry

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit

CHERRY BAKEWELL

Amaretto, Cherry Liqueur, Lemonade

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcester Sauce Tabasco

BLACK RUSSIAN

Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Coke

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Milk

SQUIFFY WHIFFY

Vodka, Irish cream, Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Ice cream

NON ALCOHOLIC € 4.00

JUNGLE JUICE

SAN FRANCISCO

PINA COLADA











ALL COCKTAILS € 5.00 EACH